Fast Facts ~ Important Dates Please note: All events are subject to change!

1st Day of School (T1)

Parent/Teacher Night:

“Walk Through the Student’s Schedule”

Faculty Data and Assessment Day
Homecoming Week

Homecoming Dance
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Parent -Teacher Conferences

State Teacher Convention
Freshmen Retreat

Teacher Workshop
Thanksgiving Break

Final Exams - Fall Tri
Teacher Workshop

Winter Tri (T2) Begins
Winter Break

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Day
Faculty Data and Assessment Day
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Teacher Workshop
Presidents’ Day

Winter Tri (T2) Final Exams
Teacher Workshop

Spring Tri (T3) Begins

Spring Break

School Resumes

ACT Test for Juniors
Pre-ACT test for Sophomores
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Faculty Data and Assessment Day
Prom

Memorial Day

Last Day for Seniors
Graduation Day 2024

Wednesday, August 30 .........cccccoveerieeienennn, 7:40 a.m. 9th Grade
.......................................... 11:00 a.m. 10th, 11th and 12th Grade

Monday, Sept. 18.......cccveiieiec e, 6:00-8:00 p.m.
Friday, October 6...........ccocvuevernnce. NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Mon. Oct.9 - Sat. Oct. 14
Homecoming Football Game vs. Forest Lake Friday, October 13 ..o, 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 14.......ccoiiieeece e, 8:00-11:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 12 ..........cccovveveerviieicieenns 5:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, October 13 ........ccooooeoiieeeeeeeecce e, 7:30-9:30 a.m.
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS on Friday, October 13th
Thurs-Fri, Oct. 19-20.........ooooreereee e, NO SCHOOL
Thursday, November 2...........ccccoveeeveveeecieceeeceeee 7:40-2:30
Friday, November 3 .........c.ccoce..... NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Thurs. - Fri., Nov. 23-24 ... NO SCHOOL
Wednesday & Thursday .......c.cccccevreirine. Nov. 29 & Nov. 30
Friday December 1..........ccoovvrrinee. NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Monday, December4 ...t e PAWS 7:40 a.m.
Monday, December 25........cccccoeeveveereeeeee Tues., Jan 2, 2024
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 ..o 7:40 a.m.
Monday, January 15. ..o NO SCHOOL
Friday, Jan 19.....cccooviieie. NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Thursday, January 25..........cccccveervevvceinsccierene 6:00-8:30 p.m.
Friday, January 26............ccccevvvveivinnicrccsiccees 7:30-9:30 a.m.
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS on Friday, January 26th
Friday, February 9.................. NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Monday, February 19 ........cccoovvieeiiicceccee NO SCHOOL
Wednesday-Thursday, .......c.ccoooeerenrneinnesirinenns March6 &7
Friday, March 8 ..........ccocooeveuruennnnn. NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Monday, March 11 .......c.coemiieeeceeec e PAWS 7:40 a.m.
Monday-Friday, March 25-29 ...........cccccccvevnns e, NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 1........coveeeece e 7:40 a.m.
Tuesday, April 9 .....c.vveveicceeeee e 740 a.m.- 1 p.m.
Tuesday, April 9. ... e 740 a.m.-1p.m.
Wednesday, April 24............coooeeevieieiiieenns 6:30-8:30 p.m.
Friday, April 26 .........cccoovveeirrennnee. NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
Saturday, May 18...........ccoeovvveiriinnn, 8:00 p.m.-11:30 p.m. MOA
Monday, May 27. ........ccccovveieeiricees s NO SCHOOL
Friday, May 31.......c.ccooocerrrinene, Including Graduation Rehearsal
Saturday, June 1. ..o 2:24 p.m.
Tuesday & Wednesday............coueerrenrriniesieesceee June 4-5

Spring Tri (T3) Final Exams (9-11)
Last Day for grades 9-11

Wednesday - last day of school for all students.................. June 5



